DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Mercedes-Benz 114 CDI MIXTO

DPPVVVVVVP? P????7?7?7?77?77

Vin

€ 18.750,-
2019

2019-10-30

13.636.136
WDF44770313636136
3.200 cm

2?77?77

202.750 km

2?7?7777

@ DAIMLER AG
100 kW (136 PK) €1*2007/46*0458

2143 co webde (WDF44770313636136
. B 3200 g

Euro 6

A 00
3.200 kg - N 155 0 ’I:g
905 kg 175
2.220 kg

P77 2777?77

Value.state.gemiddeld

WDF44770313636136

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be




