

Mercedes-Benz 114 CDI MIXTO

????????????? ????????????

????????????????	?????? ?????????? ???????
?????	€ 18.750,-
??? ????????????	2019
????? ??????????	2019-10-30
????????????????	
Id	13.636.136
Vin	WDF44770313636136
?????????? ?????	3.200 cm
??????????	?????????
????????????? ??????????	202.750 km
??????????	?????????
?????? ??????????	Euro 6
??????????	100 kW (136 PK)
????????????? ??????????????	2.143 cc
????????????????? ??????????????	4
????????????????????? ???	3.200 kg
??? ??????	905 kg
????????? ???	2.220 kg
?????????????	
?????? ??????????????	?????? ??????????
????????????????? ??????????????	?????? ??????????
????????????????? ??????????????	Value.state.gemiddeld

????????????????

- ?????????????????



?????????????

WDF44770313636136